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RESERVES HELD
Financial year ending on 31 March 2020

Prepared by

Approved by

Parish Council Aci6unt
Balance as per reconciled bank statement8 as at 31 March 2020
Less unrepresented payments
Cash Book Balance

General Reserves

Village Hall Maintenance Reserve
Car Park Reserves
Capital Receipt Unapplied reserve
War Memorial reserve fund
Office Equipment
Routine Election Fund
Election Expenses
Assel Maintenance Reserve
Playground Equipment Replacement
Bus Shelter lmprovement
Runcton to Marsh Lane Path
Parish Plan
Parish Plan Uplifl

Village Hall Management Committee Account
Balance as per reconciled bank statement as at 31 March 2020
General Reserues
Community Kitchen Project

Village Hall Replacement Fund
Village Hall Maintenance Fund
Audio Visual Replacement Reserve
Kitchen Equipment Fund
Total Cash and lnvestments

NORTH MUNDHAM PARISH COUNCIL

Mrs Louise Chater CIeTURFO Dated l?t ,t r't tUtt
hairman Dated ( n, '^.0

A
86,466.54

551 .7',|

85,914.83

18,157.99

29,800.00
6,000.00

721 .00
7,500.00
1,383.43

612.00
2,000.00
1 ,932.21
5,158.20
1,250.00

10,000.00
0.00

1,400.00

36,217 .11

27,089.15
98.29

2,500.00
1,530.00
2,500.00
2,500.00

122,131.94

Building up fund to provide for the replacement of the village hall roof and large
projects
Fund for repair works to the car park
Fund received from sale of land
Building up fund for repair of the war memorial
building up fund to replace office equipment
To cover 2nd May 2023 elections
to provide funding for bye election
to build fund to maintain general assels
building up fund to replace playground equipment
buildrng up fund to improve drainage issues at Walnut Tree pub Bus Shelter
Funding towards new path
Funding for Parish plan
Funding for additional salary requirements to assist with parish plan

outstanding fund available
building up fund to provide for the replacement of the village hall roof and large
projects
provision towards the upkeep of village hall
provision for replacement of audio visual equipment
provlsion for replacement kitchen equipment
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SECTION 137 PAYMENTS

NORTH MUNDHAM PARISH COUNCIL

Financial year ending on 31 March 2020

Prepared by

Approved by

Mrs Louise Chater CIeTURFO Dated

Chairman Dated

tt/o+/a62a
( H, 'tCI

No Section 137 payments were made as the Parish Council has adopted the power of
Well Being
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